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TUBE TOOLS

BH R IYTVICTOR-5

Shingre Make Newly Launched Variable Speedtube Cleaing Machine

DESCRIPTION:

This machine is popular among our customers who has hard scale in their condenser tube.‘We have to run Machine at lower 
speed if scale is hard / very hard.

In Electric Tube Cleaner, the brushes or other cleaning tools are rotated through a tube at tip of Flexible Shaft, Simultaneously 
water gets injected, hence loosen deposits leaving tubes cleaned Flexible Shafts ensure use in bent tubes.

All models consist of too! storage box, single direction foot switch mobile dolly.

To view demo of above machine please visit our below you tube www.https://youtu.be/gMzi_BqYbAw 
(If you cannot click below then either copy and paste the same in the browser or scan below QR code)

Model No.

Motor Tube ID Speed 

HP KW INCH MM RPM

VICTOR-5

VICTOR-6
2.00 1.50

1/4-1.1/2

1/4-1.1/4

6.4-38.10

6.4-31.75

0-910

0-1440

Connect Shaft 
to the Machine

Connect Water Hose 
to the Machine

Connect Brush 
to the Shaft

Connect Electric Cord

Connect Foot Switch

Turn On the MCB


