



## Shingre Make Newly Launched Variable Speedtube Cleaing Machine



## **DESCRIPTION:**

- In Electric Tube Cleaner, the brushes or other cleaning tools are rotated through a tube at tip of Flexible Shaft, Simultaneously water gets injected, hence loosen deposits leaving tubes cleaned Flexible Shafts ensure use in bent tubes.
- All models consist of too! storage box, single direction foot switch mobile dolly.
- This machine is popular among our customers who has hard scale in their condenser tube. We have to run Machine at lower speed if scale is hard / very hard.

Model No.	Motor		Tube ID		Speed
	HP	KW	INCH	MM	RPM
VICTOR-5	2.00	1.50	1/4-1.1/2	6.4-38.10	0-910
VICTOR-6			1/4-1.1/4	6.4-31.75	0-1440



